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WORLDWIDE MEDIA CONTACTS 

Company Headquarters:

Buena Vista Games, Inc. (BVG)
Tel: 818-553-5000

Mailing Address:



Street Address:

500 South Buena Vista Street


601 Circle Seven Drive
Burbank, CA 91521-8174


Glendale, CA 91201
United States

Angela Emery

Director of Communications
Buena Vista Games, USA
Tel: 818-553-3923

Eric Wein

Public Relations Manager

Buena Vista Games, USA

Tel: 818-553-4137

Dianne Baker
Senior Secretary
Buena Vista Games, USA

Tel: 818-553-3919
dianne.i.baker@disney.com
PR Agency:
BENDER/HELPER IMPACT
11500 West Olympic Blvd. Suite 655
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Tel: 310-473-4147
Canada

Michelle Liem

Sr. Marketing Manager

Buena Vista Games, Canada

200 Front Street West, Suite 3005
Toronto, Ontario M5V 3L4

Tel: 416-926-4295
michelle.liem@disney.com
PR Agency:

Justin Creally

Senior Vice President

High Road Communications

360 Adelaide Street West, 4th floor
Toronto, Ontario M5V 1R7
Tel: 416-644-2249 

Mobile: (416) 895-9269

jcreally@highroad.com
Lesley Sturla

Account Executive

High Road Communications

360 Adelaide Street West, 4th floor

Toronto, Ontario M5V 1R7

Tel: 416-644-2273 

lsturla@highroad.com   
Ian Buck

Senior Consultant 
High Road Communications

360 Adelaide St. W., 4th floor

Toronto, ON  M5V 1R7

Tel: 416-644-2256 
Mobile: 416-919-5154

ibuck@highroad.com 
Europe/ Australia / New Zealand

Neena Williams
European PR Manager 
Buena Vista Games, UK
3 Queen Caroline Street 
Hammersmith, London W6 9PE 

Tel: +44 (0)208 222 1552
UK main: +44 (0)208 222 1000

neena.williams@disney.com 

Japan

Buena Vista Games Japan

Arco Tower, 1-8-1 Shimomeguro, 

Meguro-ku, Tokyo 153-8922 Japan

http://www.disney.co.jp/interactive
Miki Honda
Senior Marketing Manager

Buena Vista Games, Japan
Tel: 813-5745-2383          

Fax: 813-5745-2398 
miki.honda@disney.com   

PR Agency:

Shunichi  Kobayashi
Digital System　
Hagiwara Building 202, 22-7 

Motoyoyogi, Shibuya-ku, 

Tokyo 151-0062　Japan

Tel: 813-5790-5821
            

Fax: 813-5790-5822
koba@dsds.co.jp
Asia Pacific

(Excluding Japan, Korea, Australia, New Zealand)

Rufina Chan

Manager-Asia Pacific
Buena Vista Games, Asia Pacific

18th Floor

Times Square

One Matheson Street

Causeway Bay, Hong Kong

Tel: 852-2203-2163

Fax: 852-2203-1180

Rufina.Chan@disney.com
Cary Liu

Marketing Coordinator

Buena Vista Games, Asia Pacific

18th Floor

Times Square

One Matheson Street

Causeway Bay, Hong

Tel: 852-2203-2165

Fax: 852-2203-1180

Cary.x.liu.-nd@disney.com
